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Class First Last Title Company Email Phone
HRDV5620 Mary Alberts Assistant Dean Whitworth

Gary Alvarado g_alvarado@comcast.net 509.927.2808
HRDV5610 Dennis Ashley Training Consultant dapsashley@aol.com  509.270.9376
BUSN5620 Randy Barcus Senior Analyst Avista Corp randy.barcus@avistacorp.com
BUSN6060 Randy Barcus Senior Analyst Avista Corp randy.barcus@avistacorp.com
BUSN6120 Randy Barcus Senior Analyst Avista Corp randy.barcus@avistacorp.com
FINC5880 Randy Barcus Senior Analyst Avista Corp randy.barcus@avistacorp.com
HRDV5630 Marlin Clark Director - Career Center Gonzaga University clark@gu.gonzaga.edu 509.323.4231
 HRDV5700 Marlin Clark Director - Career Center Gonzaga University clark@gu.gonzaga.edu 509.323.4231
COMP5200 Greg Francis Senior Systems Administrator Gonzaga University francis@gonzaga.edu
COMP5980 Greg Francis Senior Systems Administrator Gonzaga University francis@gonzaga.edu
COMP5000 John Glomski Logistics Manager CCS jglomski@ccs.spokane.edu 509.533.4781
MRKT5000  Evelyn Gullett Change Agent evelyn@coygullett.com 509.244.1339
FINC5000 Don Heckel donheck1@aol.com 509.467.1377
FINC5880 Don Heckel
MRKT5000 Don Heckel
COMP5980 Brett Hendricks Computer Specialist Gonzaga University  hendricks@gonzaga.edu
HRDV5610 Michael Knight, Ph.D. Consultant mknight9@adelphia.net 
HRDV5640 Susan Lehinger, Ph.D. Psychologist gloryb@spocom.com 509.467.8011
HRDV6000 Susan Lehinger, Ph.D. Psychologist gloryb@spocom.com 509.467.8011
COMP5920 Ken Leonard Programming Manager PAML kleonard@paml.com
COMP5940 Ken Leonard Programming Manager PAML kleonard@paml.com
COMP5960 Ken Leonard Programming Manager PAML kleonard@paml.com
COMP5960 Richard Longmire IT Project Manager PAML rlongmire@paml.com
COMP5220 Leslie Miller Director of Operations Connect Northwest leslie@webster.edu 509.276.5523
HRDV5000 Frank Powers, Ph.D. fwpowers45@cs.com
HRDV5750 Frank Powers, Ph.D. fwpowers45@cs.com
HRDV6000 Frank Powers, Ph.D. fwpowers45@cs.com
BUSN5000 David Repp, CPA reppcpa@msn.com 208.691.9604
BUSN5600 David Repp, CPA reppcpa@msn.com 208.691.9604
FINC5000 David Repp, CPA reppcpa@msn.com 208.691.9604
HRDV5640 Kristina Roberts, Ph.D. Psychologist
HRDV5620 Patty Shea Manager Avista Utilities patty.shea@avistacorp.com
BUSN5600 Becky Tallman
BUSN6110 Becky Tallman
COMP5920 Brent Wilcox Director of IT Northern Quest Casino bwilcox@northernquest.com 509.343.2172
COMP5940 Brent Wilcox Director of IT Northern Quest Casino bwilcox@northernquest.com 509.343.2173
COMP5960 Brent Wilcox Director of IT Northern Quest Casino bwilcox@northernquest.com 509.343.2174
COMP6000 Brent Wilcox Director of IT Northern Quest Casino bwilcox@northernquest.com 509.343.2175
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